
 Product specification
Mie Noodles 24x250g

09198Article number

General product data
Trademark Go-Tan
Product description Mie Noodles 24x250g

EAN Retail unit 8710605091984
EAN Trade unit 8710605491982
Produced in Belgium
Ingredients

Allergen data

Nutrional values per 100 g (analysis based on calculation)

Label41Specification version 3
Date 15-8-2017

wheat flour, salt, acidity regulators (sodium bicarbonate, Sodium hydroxide). 

Cereals containing Gluten + Nuts -
Crusteans - Celery -
Egg +/- Mustard -
Fish - Sesame +/-
Peanuts - Sulphites -
Soy +/- Lupin -
Milk +/- Mollucs -
+ = present 
- = absent 
+/- = possible crosscontamination 

Note: Peanuts are processed in our factory (fully separate area)
  

Energetic value 1478 kJ 
Energetic value 349 kcal 
Fat 1,5 g 
saturated fat 0,1 g 
Carbohydrate 72,0 g 
of which sugar 3,5 g 
Protein 10,5 g 
Salt 1,0 g
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Microbiological data

GMO statement

Shelf life and storage conditions
104 weeks

Cool & dry. Keep away from direct sunlight!

Traceability

Logistic Information
Retail unit data Trade unit data
Packaging dimensions Packaging dimensions
Lenght (cm) Length (cm)
Height (cm) Height (cm)
Width (cm) Width (cm)

4,2
25
13

49
23
30

Pallet type
Netto weight (kg)
Gross weight (kg)

Units per layer
Number of layers
Total

Chep block7
7
49

6
6,5

Storage conditions after opening

Shelflife
Storage conditions unopend

best before end

Total plate count: <10.000 CFU/g 
Yeast & moulds: <100      CFU/g 
  

This product is free from GMO. The ingredients that could contain GMO-material are identity preserved. This is based 
on information from our raw material suppliers. 

12345 A (lotcode + shift code)
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